

13 119,623 5,985,837 1,675 3,350,000 374,132 4,224,161 6,936,229 2,261,705 14,341,202 16,825,178 19,537,246

|    |         |             |         |             |            |             |             |             |             |
|----|---------|-------------|---------|-------------|------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| 16 | 144,251 | 7,417,039   | 2 020   | 4,040,000   | 430,777    | 4,470,777   | 7,417,039   | 2,946,262   | 22,483,598  |
| 17 | 152,231 | 7,901,970   | 2,131   | 4,262,000   | 449,131    | 4,711,131   | 7,901,970   | 3,190,839   | 25,674,347  |
| 18 | 160,100 | 8,391,577   | 2,241   | 4,482,000   | 467,230    | 4,949,230   | 8,391,577   | 3,442,347   | 29,116,604  |
| 19 | 167,859 | 8,886,185   | 2,350   | 4,700,000   | 485,075    | 5,185,075   | 8,886,185   | 3,701,110   | 32,817,804  |
| 20 | 175,509 | 9,386,130   | 2,457   | 4,914,000   | 502,670    | 5,416,670   | 9,386,130   | 3,969,460   | 36,787,204  |
| 21 | 183,052 | 9,891,886   | 2,563   | 5,126,000   | 520,019    | 5,646,019   | 9,891,886   | 4,245,867   | 41,033,131  |
| 22 | 190,489 | 10,403,823  | 2,667   | 5,334,000   | 537,124    | 5,871,124   | 10,403,823  | 4,532,699   | 45,565,830  |
| 23 | 197,822 | 10,922,449  | 2,770   | 5,540,000   | 553,990    | 6,093,990   | 10,922,449  | 4,828,459   | 50,394,289  |
| 24 | 205,052 | 11,448,167  | 2,870   | 5,740,000   | 570,619    | 6,310,619   | 11,448,167  | 5,137,548   | 55,531,837  |
| 25 | 212,182 | 11,981,653  | 2,971   | 5,942,000   | 587,018    | 6,529,018   | 11,981,653  | 5,452,635   | 60,984,472  |
| 26 | 219,211 | 12,523,092  | 3,069   | 6,138,000   | 603,185    | 6,741,185   | 12,523,092  | 5,781,907   | 66,766,379  |
| 27 | 226,141 | 13,073,195  | 3,166   | 6,332,000   | 619,126    | 6,951,126   | 13,073,195  | 6,122,069   | 72,888,448  |
| 28 | 232,976 | 13,632,441  | 3,262   | 6,524,000   | 634,844    | 7,158,844   | 13,632,441  | 6,473,597   | 79,362,045  |
| 29 | 239,714 | 14,201,333  | 3,356   | 6,712,000   | 650,342    | 7,362,342   | 14,201,333  | 6,838,991   | 86,201,036  |
| 30 | 246,358 | 14,780,517  | 3,449   | 6,898,000   | 665,623    | 7,563,623   | 14,780,517  | 7,216,894   | 93,417,930  |
| 31 | 252,909 | 15,370,539  | 3,541   | 7,082,000   | 680,090    | 7,762,090   | 15,370,539  | 7,607,849   | 101,025,779 |
| 32 | 259,368 | 15,971,967  | 3,631   | 7,262,000   | 695,546    | 7,957,546   | 15,971,967  | 8,014,421   | 109,040,200 |
| 33 | 265,737 | 16,585,517  | 3,720   | 7,440,000   | 710,195    | 8,150,195   | 16,585,517  | 8,435,322   | 117,475,522 |
| 34 | 272,017 | 17,211,810  | 3,808   | 7,616,000   | 724,639    | 8,340,639   | 17,211,810  | 8,871,171   | 126,346,693 |
| 35 | 278,209 | 17,851,489  | 3,895   | 7,790,000   | 738,880    | 8,528,880   | 17,851,489  | 9,322,609   | 135,669,302 |
| 36 | 284,314 | 18,505,223  | 3,980   | 7,960,000   | 752,922    | 8,712,922   | 18,505,223  | 9,792,301   | 145,461,603 |
| 37 | 290,334 | 19,173,835  | 4,065   | 8,130,000   | 766,768    | 8,896,768   | 19,173,835  | 10,277,007  | 155,738,670 |
| 38 | 296,269 | 19,857,928  | 4,148   | 8,296,000   | 780,418    | 9,076,418   | 19,857,928  | 10,781,510  | 166,520,180 |
| 39 | 302,121 | 20,558,380  | 4,230   | 8,460,000   | 793,878    | 9,253,878   | 20,558,380  | 11,304,502  | 177,824,682 |
| 40 | 307,891 | 21,275,980  | 4,310   | 8,620,000   | 807,149    | 9,427,149   | 21,275,980  | 11,848,831  | 189,673,513 |
| 41 | 313,581 | 22,011,674  | 4,390   | 8,780,000   | 820,236    | 9,600,236   | 22,011,674  | 12,411,438  | 202,084,951 |
|    |         | 424,323,694 | 100,809 | 201,618,000 | 20,620,743 | 222,238,743 | 424,323,694 | 202,084,951 |             |